[42 Subtotal 42 000,00 

Taxable    -   
OTHER COMMENTS      Tax rate 0,00 
1. Total payment due in 10 days     

Tax due  -   
2. Please include the invoice number on your check     

Other 

-       

TOTAL 42 000,00    

TOTAL amount in words : forty-two thousand euro and zero cents 

Ekaterina Ivanova pr Beograd   

Signature  

Ekaterina Ivanova 

E k a t e r i n a   I v a n o v a   E n t r e p r e n e u r   C o n s u l t i n g   A c t i v i t i e s   r e l a t e d   t o